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OAK MOUNTAIN BAND BOOSTERS 2024-2025 

OFFICERS 
President Clark Ferrell 205-401-8497 wclarkferrell@gmail.com 

Vice President Sarah Knighten 205-616-6680 Rnsarah82@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Jody Otts 205-966-9364 omhsbandtreasurer@gmail.com 

Secretary Jamie Czeskleba 205-305-6974 jczeskleba@gmail.com 

COMMITTEES 

Band Needs 
Fundraising Chair Miranda Springer 205-482-5354 mspringer1974@gmail.com 

Head Chaperone John Butterfield 601-259-4750 john@jbandjb.com 

Asst. Chaperone Dawn Todd 205-516-8615 swimwithcoachdawn@att.net 

Head Truck Dawg Clark Ferrell 205-401-8497 wclarkferrell@gmail.com 

Hydration Tech Sam Houston 205-807-2589 samlhoustonjr@gmail.com 

Percussion Liaison 
Laura Ownby 
Lesley Hill 
Ashley Haynes 

205-370-4973 
205-503-3753 
205-515-3157 

lrownby@gmail.com 
lahafin@aol.com 
ashleymhaynes@gmail.com 

Band News Kinnu Naik 205-401-3221 omhsbandnews@gmail.com 

Web Master Raj Vedula webmaster@OakMountainBand.com 

Social Media Liaison Mollie Durbin 

Spirit Nights Meredith Burns 205-908-7004 meredith@uab.edu 

Concessions 

Heardmont Concessions Josh Lewis 205-540-1668 Joshlewis5153@gmail.com 

Volunteer Coord. Renee Davito 205-410-1211 reneedavito@msn.com 

Uniforms 

Uniform/Bandos/ Polos Chair 
Assistant Chair 

Melisa Thomas 
Rhonda Gibbs 

205-516-5645 
205-253-6973 

omhsbanduniform@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear LaSon Esparza 843-333-5178 jlasonesparza@gmail.com 
Halftime T-shirts Stacey White 205-948-3291 cscmrwhite@gmail.com 

Special Areas 

Corporate/Personal 
Sponsorships 

Lucy Edwards 205-422-8909 edwardslucy@bellsouth.net 

Band Camp Refreshments Mandy Sears 205-903-9496 msears@ompc.org 

8th Grade Night Stacey White 205-948-3291 cscmrwhite@gmail.com 

Senior Recognition Night 
LaSon Esparza 
Montel O’Connor 

843-333-5178 
601-331-4598 

jlasonesparza@gmail.com 
monteloconnor@gmail.com 

Alumni Liaison Laura Ownby 205-370-4973 lrownby@gmail.com 

Shelby Co. Showcase LeAnn Whisenant 205-478-4797 leannwhiz@gmail.com 

Game Night Meals LeAnn Whisenant 205-478-4797 leannwhiz@gmail.com 
Competition Meals LeAnn Whisenant 205-478-4797 leannwhiz@gmail.com 

Videographer Bob Fitzgerald 205-601-9900 bwfitzgerald@gmail.com 

Photographer Leisa Douglas 205-516-8165 

Band Banquet Chair Amanda Boyles 205-482-0578 Afrank925@bellsouth.net 

Family Night Coordinator LeAnn Whisenant 205-478-4797 leannwhiz@gmail.com 

Field Maintenance 

Jazz Dinners 
Brandy Dang 
Montel O’Connor 

205-213-1614 
601-331-4598 

brandyshines@yahoo.com 
monteloconnor@gmail.com 
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Christmas Concert Snacks LeAnn Whisenant 205-478-4797 leannwhiz@gmail.com 
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